Marketing & Sales Network
Hongfa Europe GmbH
ADD: Marie-Curie-Ring 26, D-63477
          Maintal, Germany
TEL: +49-6181-4306-0
E-mail: info@hongfa-europe.com
Hongfa Electroacoustic
(Hongkong) Co.,Ltd.

 VDE EN 60898-1 Only applicable for UEB3-63L/M (6...63A)
Standard Operation And Installation Conditions
Ordering Information
- Operation temperature: -35°C …+70°C
- Storage temperature: -40°C …+85°C
- Altitude:< 2,000m
- Pollution degree: Ⅱ
- Mounting category: Ⅱ/Ⅲ.
- Mounting condition: Install on 35mm DIN rail,the inclination between the mounting and the vertical surfaces not exceed ±5°
UE
B
3
﹣63 M
/C
06
1N
  Company: Hongfa Electrical Safety & Controls Co., Ltd.
Product: Miniature Circuit Breaker Series
Design sequence: 3
Frame size: 63: 63A
Breaking capacity:  L: 4,500A  M: 6,000A H: 10,000A
Instantaneous tripping characteristics: B: 3In...5In; C: 5In...10In; D:10In...20In
Rated current: 01: 1A;  02: 2A;  03: 3A;   04: 4A;   06: 6A;   10: 10A;   13: 13A;   15: 15A;   16: 16A;
                20: 20A;   25: 25A;   32: 32A;   40: 40A;   50: 50A;   63: 63A
Number of poles: 1: 1P；1N: 1P+N；2: 2P；3: 3P；3N: 3P+N；4: 4P
 Note: When the breaking capacity of 1A...4A breaker is L type, only B and C type instantaneous tripping characteristics are available
05 Product Profile 06Product Profile
UEB3-63 Series
Miniature Circuit Breaker
Characteristic Curve
Tripping characteristic B、C、D
I/In
t（
SE
C
）
Main Technical Data
Electrical Characteristics
Number of poles 1P, 1P+N, 2P, 3P, 3P+N, 4P
Instantaneous tripping characteristics B：3In...5In；C：5In...10In；D：10In...20In
Breaking capacity                                kA
UEB3-63L ：Icn=Ics=4.5
UEB3-63M：Icn=Ics=6
UEB3-63H：Icn=10，Ics=7.5
Rated current In                                   A 1，2，3，4，6,  10,  13，15，16,  20,  25,  32,  40,  50,  63
Rated voltage Ue                              V/AC 230/400（1P）；230（1P+N）；400（2P/3P/3P+N/4P）
Rated operating frequency                          Hz 50/60
Rated insulation voltage Ui                          V 500